BUNDESLIGA FUSSBALL 2007-2008 (Panini, Austria)

INTRODUCTION
O 1. Zickler (RB Salzburg)

O 2. RB Salzburg (champions)

RB SALZBURG

O 3. Emblem

04.Team 1/2

0 5. Team 2/2

0 6. Stadium

O 7. Trapattoni

0 8. Action 2007/08 1/2
0 9. Action 2007/08 2/2

0 10.
0 11.
0 12.
013.
0 14.
0 15.
O 16.
017.
0 18.
O 19.
0 20.
021.
0 22.
0 23.
0 24.
0 25.
0 26.
027.
0 28.
0 29.

Leitgeb
Sekagya
Zickler
Ochs

Alex
Miyamoto
Sekagya
Vargas
Carboni
Aufhauser
Jezek
Kovac
Leitgeb
Pitak
Vonlanthen
llic
Janocko
Janko
Lokvenc
Zickler

SV RIED

0 30.
031.
032.
033.
0 34.
0 35.
0 36.
037.
0 38.
0 39.
0 40.
041.
042.
043.
044,
045.
0 46.
047.
048.
0 49.
0 50.
0 51.
052.
053.
0 54.
0 55.
0 56.

Emblem
Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Stadium
Kraft
Action 2007/08 1/2
Action 2007/08 2/2
Berger
Drechsel
Hackmair
Berger
Dospel
Glasner
Jank

Kujabi
Rzasa
Kovacevic
Pichorner
Erbek
Brenner
Drechsel
Hackmair
Martinez
Toth
Damjanovic
Djokic
Salihi

SV MATTERSBURG

057.
058.
0 59.
0 60.
0e61.
0 62.
063
0 64.
0 65.
0 66.
067.
0 68.
0 69.

Emblem

Team 1/2

Team 2/2

Stadium

Lederer

Action 2007/08 1/2

. Action 2007/08 2/2

Jancker
Kiihbauer
Sedloski
Borenitsch
Almer
Malic

0O 70. Pauschenwein
0 71. Mravac
0 72. Csizmadia
0 73. Sedloski
0 74. Atan

0O 75. Fuchs

0 76. Morz

O 77. Kiihbauer
0O 78. Schmidt
0 79. Jancker
0 80. Lindner
0O 81. Biirger

0O 82. Naumoski
0 83. Wagner

SK RAPID WIEN
O 84. Emblem

0 85. Team 1/2
0 86. Team 2/2
0 87. Stadium

0 88. Pacult

0 89. Action 2007/08 1/2
0 90. Action 2007/08 2/2
0 91. Hiden

0 92. Hofmann
0 93. Payer

0 94. Payer

0 95. Tokic

0 96. Patocka

0 97. Dober

0 98. Hiden

0 99. Katzer

0 100. Eder

0 101. Thonhofer
0 102. Kulovits

0 103. Heikkinen
0 104. Korkmaz
0 105. Hofmann
0 106. Kavlak

0 107. Boskovic
0 108. Bilic

0 109. Bazina

0 110. Hoffer

SK AUSTRIA KARNTEN
0 111. Emblem
0112.Team 1/2

0 113. Team 2/2

0O 114. Stadium

0 115. Schachner

0 116. Action 2007/08 1/2
0 117. Action 2007/08 2/2
0 118. Ledwon

0 119. Schranz

0 120. Fidjeu-Tazemeta
0 121. Schranz

0 122. Chaile

0 123. Ortlechner

0O 124. Plassnegger

0 125. Ledwon

0 126. Ketelaer

0 127. Da Silva

0 128. Bubenik

0 129. Junuzovic

0 130. Weber

0 131. Zakany

0 132. Wolf

0 133. Fidjeu-Tazemeta
0O 134. Kabat

0 135. Kollmann

0 136. Krajic

0 137. Mossner

FK AUSTRIA WIEN
0 138. Emblem
0 139. Team 1/2

0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144,
0 145.
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.
0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.
0 163.
0 164.

Team 2/2
Stadium
Zellhofer
Action 2007/08 1/2
Action 2007/08 2/2
Blanchard
Gercaliu
Kuljic

Safar
Majstorovic
Bak
Gercaliu
Ertl
Troyansky
Blanchard
Lasnik
Sulimani
Sariyar
Acimovic
Standfest
Mair
Aigner
Lafata
Pichlmann
Kuljic

SK STURM GRAZ

0 165.
0 166.
0 167.
0 168.
0 169.
0 170.
0171.
0172.
0173.
0 174.
0 175.
0 176.
0177.
0178.
0 179.
0 180.
0 181.
0 182.
0 183.
0 184.
0 185.
0 186.
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.

Emblem
Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Stadium
Foda

Action 2007/08 1/2
Action 2007/08 2/2
Haas
Muratovic
Stankovic
Schicklgruber
Sonnleitner
Shashiashvili
Prodl
Lamotte
Lindschinger
Prettenthaler
Muratovic
Krammer
Saumel
Salmutter
Rabihou
Peric
Stankovic
Haas

Kienzl
Tsimba

SCR ALTACH

0 192.
0 193.
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.
0 197.
0 198.
0 199.
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.
0 204.
0 205.
0 206.
0 207.
0 208.
0 209.
0 210.
0 211.

Emblem

Team 1/2

Team 2/2

Stadium

Bender

Action 2007/08 1/2
Action 2007/08 2/2
Bolter

Da Silva

Kirchler

Krassnitzer
Bernardi

Baldauf

Bolter

Chinchilla

Guem

Pfister

Schmid

Kirchler

Winkler

0 212.
0 213.
0 214.
0 215.
0 216.
0 217.
0 218.

Hutwelker
Karatay
Schoppitsch
Jagne
Mattle

Da Silva
Atav

FC WACKER INNSBRUCK

0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
0 222.
0 223.

0224

0226

Emblem
Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Stadium
Séndergaard

. Action 2007/08 1/2
0 225.

Action 2007/08 2/2

. Hattenberger
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.
0 232.
0 233.
0 234.
0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.
0 239.
0 240.
0 241.
0 242.
0 243.
0 244.
0 245.

Kolousek
Schrott
Pavlovic
Feldhofer
Imhoff
Knabel
Mimm
Schrott
Hattenberger
Eder
Dollinger
Gruner
Kolousek
Mader
Schreter
Windisch
Orosz
Aganun
Holzl

LASK LINZ

0 246.
.Team 1/2
0 248.
0 249.
0 250.
0 251.
0 252.
0 253.
0 254.
0 255.
0 256.
0 257.
0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.
0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
. Klapf
0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.
0271.
0 272.

0247

0 266

Emblem

Team 2/2

Stadium

Daxbacher

Action 2007/08 1/2
Action 2007/08 2/2
Klein

Mayrleb

Vastic

Cavlina

Hoheneder
Gansterer

Wisio

Kablar

Baur

Dollinger

Panis

Vastic

Hota

Klein
Saurer
Spirk
Filho
Mijatovic
Mayrleb

EURO 2008 SPECIAL

0 273.
0 274.

Austria (team)
Ivanschitz (Austria)

OFB CUP SPECIAL

0 275.
0 276.

Austria Wien
Match (final)

2. LIGA

0 277. Bad Aussee (emblem)

0 278. Bad Aussee (team 1/2)
0 279. Bad Aussee (team 2/2)
0 280. Gratkorn (emblem)

0 281. Gratkorn (team 1/2)

0 282. Gratkorn (team 2/2)

0 283. Kapfenberg (emblem)
0 284. Kapfenberg (team 1/2)
0 285. Kapfenberg (team 2/2)
0 286. Karnten (emblem)

0 287. Karnten (team 1/2)

0 288. Kirnten (team 2/2)

0 289. Leoben (emblem)

0 290. Leoben (team 1/2)

0 291. Leoben (team 2/2)

0 292. Lustenau (emblem)

0 293. Lustenau (team 1/2)

0 294. Lustenau (team 2/2)

0 295. Austria Lustenau (emb.)
0 296. Austria Lustenau (1/2)
0 297. Austria Lustenau (2/2)
0 298. Parndorf (emblem)

0 299. Parndorf (team 1/2)

0 300. Parndorf (team 2/2)

O 301. RB Juniors Salzburg
(emblem)

0 302. RB Juniors Salzburg (1/2)
0 303. RB Juniors Salzburg (2/2)
0 304. Trenkwalder (emblem)
0 305. Trenkwalder (team 1/2)
0 306. Trenkwalder (team 2/2)
0 307. Schwanenstadt (embl.)
0 308. Schwanenstadt (1/2)

0 309. Schwanenstadt (2/2)

0 310. Austria Wien Am. (Em.)
0 311. Austria Wien Am. (1/2)
0 312. Austria Wien Am. (2/2)

In bold= shiny

Vet gedrukt= glimmend




